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AmeriHealth Caritas VIP Care 
Account Executive Territories

Account Executive Territories

Colleen Hoffman, Manager
cmhoffman@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-717-675-9479

Vacant role: Please contact Regional 
Manager for assistance. 

Advanced Inpatient Medicine Medicine, Geisinger Health 
Systems, and Montour County

Vacant role: Please contact Regional 
Manager for assistance.

Central PA Rehabilitation, EMSO, Guthrie Medical Group, 
Planned Parenthood, Snyder County, Sullivan County, and  
Union County 

Vacant role: Please contact Regional 
Manager for assistance.

Rural Health Corporation, Columbia County, Luzerne County, 
and Wyoming County

Vacant role: Please contact Regional 
Manager for assistance.

Cleanslate, Foundation Radiology, Mt. Nittany, Ophelia, and 
Centre County

Erika Simmons, Account Executive II
emsimmons@amerihealthcaritas.com
1-570-979-8277 

Arnot Ogden physicians, Our Lady of Lourdes physicians,  
and Lackawanna County
Out of area: New York providers (north of Potter County to  
Susquehanna County)

David Beecham, Account Executive I
dbeecham@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-570-479-4855

Commonwealth Health Systems, Pivot/Dynamic PT, Bradford 
County, Pike County, Susquehanna County, and Wayne County 
Out of area: eastern New York (north/northeast of Wayne 
County) and northern New Jersey, Atlantic Health 

Angel Mulligan-Rohland,  
Account Executive I
amulliganrohland@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-570-274-8811 

UPMC Cole, UPMC Susquehanna, Cameron County, Clinton 
County, Lycoming County, Northumberland County, Potter 
County, Tioga County, and Family Practice Centers
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Account Executive Territories (continued)

Account Executive Territories

Wanda Fleming, Manager
wfleming@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-215-805-8929

Pamela Bixler, Account Executive I
pbixler@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-717-673-3804

CHOP physicians, Cumberland County, and Adams County

Carolyn Jacobs, Account Executive II 
cjacobs1@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 
1-717-433-1686

Lehigh Valley Health Network (LVHN): includes Lehigh Valley, 
Pocono, Hazleton, Coordinated Health, and Schuylkill

Michelle Bogard, Account Executive I 
mbogard@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-717-317-3751

Franklin County, Fulton County, Huntingdon County, and York 
County 
Out of area: Maryland state and Philadelphia region   

Brenda Malnick, Account Executive I
bmalnick@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-717-210-9015

Lancaster County independent specialist groups, Lancaster 
General Health, University of Pennsylvania physicians, and 
Lebanon County 

Christine Rokosh, Account Executive I 
crokosh@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-717-418-0896

Berks County independent specialist groups
Lancaster County independent PCP groups

Sherry Angstadt, Account Executive I
sangstadt@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 
1-717-418-5671

Tower Health and Berks County independent PCP groups

Vacant role: Please contact Regional 
Manager for assistance.

Penn State Health: includes Penn State Hershey/ 
Penn State St. Joe’s/Community Medical Group/ 
Penn State Holy Spirit/Patient First

Dawn Reed, Account Executive II
dreed@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-717-480-1757

UPMC–Pinnacle and WellSpan/Summit Health

Jeanine Rivera, Account Executive II
jrivera@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-610-290- 2114

St. Luke’s University Health System, Monroe County

Aimee Davidson, Account Executive I
adavidson1@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-267-398-7809

Lehigh County, Northampton County, Carbon County, and 
Schuylkill County
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Account Executive Territories (continued)

Account Executive Territories

Aileen Clapper, Manager 
aclapper@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 
1-570-561-3483

Marcie Addison, Account Executive I
maddison@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-412-491-4586

Foundation Radiology Group, Heritage Valley Medical Group, 
Metro Community Health Center, Patel Medical Associates, LLC, 
Pittsburgh Family Practice Assoc., STO-ROX, Allegheny County 
independents in Pittsburgh City ZIP codes, and Beaver County  

Melisa Belden, Account Executive I
mbelden@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-814-418-5328

Meadville Physician Services, Crawford County, and Erie County
Out of area: Ohio 

Shannyn Burzese, Account Executive I
sburzese@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-412-930-9419

ARS-Crossroads Treatment Center, Dr. Chekka (Erie — service), 
Butler County, Clarion County, Jefferson County, and Lawrence 
County

Wendy Fiffick, Account Executive I
wfiffick@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-814-241-9641

Apogee, CVS-Minute Clinic, Phoenix Rehab, Bedford County, 
Blair County, Cambria County, independent Clearfield County 
providers, Indiana County, and Somerset County

Wendy Kunz, Account Executive II
wkunz@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-412-514-0828

AHN-Allegheny Health Network, Penn Highlands,  
Forefront Dermatology 

Samantha Green, Account Executive I 
sgreen5@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-724-900-5086

CRS-Centers for Rehab Services – UPMC, Genesis Medical 
Associates, Handelsman Family Practice, North Side Christian 
Health Center, Primary Care Health Services, St. Clair Medical 
Group, Allegheny County independents outside Pittsburgh City 
ZIP codes, and Armstrong County 

Michael Sheehan, Account Executive II
msheehan@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-814-823-4554

Adagio Health, CCP-Children’s Community Pediatrics-UPMC,  
Dr. Chekka (Erie — delivery), and UPMC West

Benjamin Stimmel, Account Executive I
bstimmel@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 
1-717-376-8642

Drayer PT, Keystone/NovaCare PT statewide ACP/72AC/PA02, 
Dauphin County, Juniata County, Mifflin County, and  
Perry County

Rebecca Nash, Account Executive I 
rlnash@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 
1-412-616-0568

East Liberty Family Health Care Center, Positive Recovery 
Solutions, Southwestern ASC, LLC, Squirrel Hill Health Center, 
SWPA Eye Surgery, Washington PHO (including Centerville 
Clinic FQHC), and Washington County 
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Account Executive Territories (continued)

Account Executive Territories

Sandra Vargo, Account Executive I
svargo@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-267-256-9368

Community Health Clinic, Inc. (Westmoreland), Excela Health 
Medical Group, Med Express, West Virginia University Health 
System, Fayette County, Greene County, and Westmoreland 
County 
Out of area: Maryland (between Markleysburg, PA and 
Inglesmith, PA) and West Virginia (surrounding Greene County 
to Maryland border)   

Sherrie Flannery, Account Executive I
sflannery@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
1-814-331-8983

BRMC/BRMS, PHN (Primary Health Network), Elk County, 
Forest County, McKean County, Mercer County, Venango County, 
and Warren County
Out of area: New York to Potter County (Western New York: 
Chautaugua and Cattaraugus counties – north of McKean 
County to Erie County) 

www.amerihealthcaritasvipcare.com
Y0093_002-OTH-2649602-01
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